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MAERSK ALFIRK

ONE ALTAIR
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11/16/2021 10:00

11/20/2021 02:00

11/22/2021 17:00

12/06/2021 14:20
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** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".



Los Angeles / Long Beach
12/19/2021 Shift 2

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 6 of 8

0

No Manpower

0

Shorted

1

Working

0

To Finish

5

In Port

1

New

0

Back

0

Cut

1

Total

4

Idle

23

Anchor/

Barge

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

RORO Cargo

Auto

Towing/Pushing

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Towing/Pushing

Bulk Dry

General Cargo

General Cargo

Bulk Dry

General Cargo

General Cargo

General Cargo

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Passenger

Bulk Dry

General Cargo

1 0 0 1 15 19

CCMW

METRO

PTSC

SSA

No Orders

No Orders

PST

SIUSLAW

POWAN

SUSANOO HARMONY

FLYING TIGER

AQUAVITA AIR

CAPE ISABEL

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SEA B

CP 46

THOR FUTURE

RONG AN CHENG

TINTIN

BUENA VENTURA

LOUISE AUERBACH

MARITIME SONIA

PING AN CHENG

NOMADIC MILDE

XINYIHAI 55

COSCO SHIPPING VISION

DRY BEAM NEO

CANADIAN BULKER

JAMAICA BAY

LMZ VEGA

ATLANTIS TRADE

HTK GALAXY

KEN HOU

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC ORIO

DK IONE

SAGA ADVENTURE

Idle

Wrkng

Idle/Cn

Idle

Idle/Cn

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

12/07/2021 06:00

10/24/2021 17:30

12/14/2021 20:55

12/15/2021 05:00

12/10/2021 02:50

09/07/2021 04:00

11/03/2021 04:40

11/10/2021 03:00

11/15/2021 00:00

11/29/2021 12:00

12/14/2021 16:00

12/18/2021 04:35

10/19/2021 13:20

10/29/2021 19:10

10/31/2021 12:30

11/02/2021 08:00

11/11/2021 15:30

11/13/2021 05:30

11/13/2021 20:55

11/26/2021 22:00

12/02/2021 06:15

12/02/2021 15:30

12/05/2021 02:00

12/05/2021 10:00

12/13/2021 05:00

12/15/2021 07:30

12/18/2021 06:30

11/12/2021 19:35

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

1

0

5

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Backlog



Los Angeles / Long Beach
12/19/2021 Shift 2

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 7 of 8

Vessels Gangs
** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:

1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Y

968

909

828

323

17:07

407

16:15

9

16:26

16:15

47

3

40

16:45

7

3

3

17:00

7

17:00

407

17:30

NX4757

NH4889

N

75

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

58

1

3

62

463

11

87

3

8

77

907

89

26

184

3

74

276

58

0

0

0

0

0

0

171

188

14

213

1646

158

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

83

1

3

2

1

0

6

2

54

6

17

835

42

30

86

3

0

New

56

0

2

0

1

0

3

0

53

4

5

410

7

46

11

0

0

Back

0

12

14

156

20

8

0

3

44

22

8

156

72

48

47

7

4

Steady

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cut

139

13

19

158

22

8

9

5

151

32

30

1401

121

124

144

10

4

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


